FORMAN PARK DISTRICT - Lo
PRECINCT REGISTERED
MALONE 2
SAND PRAIRIE 1t 2
SAND PRAIRIE 2 Q
SPRINGLAKE 1 614
SPRINGLAKE 2 200
Totals 818

¥TURNOUT

100.00
0.00

7.0G0
10.50

B._07

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1959

Page

1



FORMAN PARK DISTRICT -

PARK COMMISSICNER * VF 2
1- 024 RANDY CIHLAR

MALONE

SBND PRAIRIE 1
SAND PRAIRIE 2
SPRINGLAKE 1
SPRINGLAKE 2

Totals

-
HOooo =

47

W
NOSH N

16

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

2~

1999 .

025 DONMNA MEYER

Page

1



MORTON PARK DISTRICT - e
PRECINCT REGISTERED
DEER CREEK 35
GROVELAND 1 328
GROVELAND 3 265
GROVELARD 12 50
GROVELAND 18 655
MORTON 1 667
MORTON 2 672
MORTON 3 703
MORTON 4 675
MORTON 5 742
MORTON 6 721
MORTON 7 1081
MORTON 8 644
MORTON 9 628
MORTON 10 B439
MORTON 11 500
MORTON 12 683
MORTON 13 780
MORTON 14 844
MORTON 15 740
MORTON 16 494
TREMONT 2 7
TREMONT 3 52
WASHINGTON 6 137
WASHINGTON 8 15
WASHINGTON 9 4
WASHINGTON 10 58

Totals 139029

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 199%

Page

1



MORTOM PARK DISTRICT -

PARK COMMISSIONER * VF 2
1- 024 RICHARD O. EVANS

DEER CREEK 4
GROVELAND 1 21
GROVELAND 3 1l
GROVELAND 12 7
GROVELAND 18 48
MORTON 1 22
MORTON 2 83
MORTON 3 77
MORTON 4 101
MORTON 5 80
MORTON 6 69
MORTON 7 82
MORTON 8 96
MORTON 9 52
MORTON 10 37
MORTCN 11 63
MORTON 12 89
MORTON 12 40
MORTON 14 139
MORTON 15 83
MORTON 16 81
TREMONT 2 2
TREMONT 3 2
WASHINGTON 6 16
WASHINGTON B8 2
WASHINGTON 9 1
WASHINGTON 10 6

Totals 1314

1272

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

2-

1999

025 JERRY A. METZ

Page

1



PEKIN PARK DISTRICT - "k
PRECINCT REGISTERED
CINCINNATI 3 208
CINCINNATI 4 703
CINCINNATLI S 676
CINCINNATI 6 625
CINCINNATI 7 855
ELM GRQVE 2 2
ELM GROVE 3 442
GROVELAND 1 25
GROVELAND 15 B19
GROVELAND 19 347
PEKIN 1 723
PEKIN 4 655
PEKIN S 580
PEKIN & 579
PEKIN 7 481
PEEIN 8 578
PEKIN 9 673
PEKIN 10 531
PEKIN 13 848
PEKIN 14 646
PEKIN 15 88
PEKIN 16 565
PEEKIMN 17 630
PEKIN 18 565
PEKIN 19 846
PEKIN 20 913
PEKIN 22 729
PEKIN 23 979
PEKIN 24 575
PEKIN 26 563
PEKIN 27 £87
PEKIN 29 587
PEKIN 320 631
PEKIN 31 155
PEKIN 32 323
PERKIN 33 494
PEKIN 34 772
PEKIN 35 659

Totals 22357

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 15939

PEKIN PARK DISTRICT - ** Page 1
PARK COMMISSIONER * VF 4 3- 026 K. "WOODY"™ GOOD
1- 024 GREG "SHARK" MALONEY 4- 027 MARVIN BROWN
2- 025 RON MAQUET S- 028 JERRY L. FOREMAN
1 2 1 4 5
CINCINNATI 3 132 14 14 14 12
CINCINNATI 4 31 31 31 31 30
CINCINNATI 5 77 120 98 107 86
CINCINNATI 6 60 113 77 83 61
CINCINNATI 7 90 139 108 123 96
ELM GROVE 2 ) o ] 0 0
ELM GROVE 3 24 3g 32 41 33
GROVELAND 1 4 4 1 2 4
GROVELAND 15 BY 165 107 132 89
GROVELAND 19 35 71 50 59 36
PEEIN 1 33 42 32 33 35
PEKIN 4 i6 45 36 a1 27
PEKIN 5 is 54 10 46 36
PEKIN & 40 50 42 40 37
PEEIN 7 46 69 55 57 43
PEKIN 8 68 98 89 BO 50
PEKIN 9 49 58 47 53 47
PEKIN 10 54 71 64 68 39
PEKIN 13 a0 42 44 42 33
PEKIN 13 72 92 70 79 53
PEKIN 15 20 26 21 20 23
PEKIN 16 64 24 81 79 61
PEKIN 17 49 79 51 67 54
PEKRIN 18 52 83 68 71 56
PEKIN 19 49 56 53 65 46
PEKIN 20 86 93 86 87 64
PEKIN 22 69 102 82 S0 68
PEKIN 23 86 124 100 114 89
PEKIN 24 27 42 35 43 37
PERIN 26 40 68 60 66 35
PEKIN 27 43 67 S8 58 48
PEKIN 29 41 55 47 43 is
PERIN 30 38 res 50 42 21
PEKIN 31 16 49 ag 40 36
PEKIN 32 30 50 37 41 26
PEKIN 33 28 43 37 46 33
PERIN 34 88 143 102 123 82
PEKIN 35 62 81 74 83 55

Totals 1805 2608 2119 2305 1740



PLEASANT VIEW PARK DISTRICT -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
WASHINGTON 2 26
WASHINGTON 7 76
WASHINGTON 9 96
WASHIRGTON 10 15
WASHINGTON 17 59
WASHINGTON 18 23

Totals 295

CAST

W @WCEoN

SFTURNOUT
23.08
10.53

8.33
0.00
5.08
34.78
11.19

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 13999
PLEASANT VIEW PARK DISTRICT - * Page 1

PARK COMMISSIONER * VF 2 2- 025 STEVEN PETERS
1- 024 ALVIN MONTGOMERY

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTOR
WASHINGTOMN
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON 18

Totals

0N
~No
O NWeSou =

QS NNOR-AR N

w
V3]




TREMONT AREA PARK DISTRICT -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
DILLON 247
ELM GROVE 1 752
ELM GROVE 2 467
HOPEDALE 2 237
TREMONT 1 624
TREMONT 2 896
TREMONT 3 24

Totals 3247

Y¥TURNCUT
25.10
19.41

9.21
19.41
21.63
ig.08
20.82
18.45

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIE 13,

1999

Page

1



TREMONT AREA PARK DISTRICT -

PARK COMMISSIONER * VF 2
1- 024 pAVID C. FREEMAN

DILLON 44
ELM GROVE 1 122
ELM GROVE 2 34
BOPEDALE 2 39
TREMONT 1 106
TREMONT 2 138
TREMONT 3 5

Totals 488

* &

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

2-

1959

025 DOUGLAS D. TUCKER

Page

1



WASHINGTON
PRECINCT

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

Totals

PARK DISTRICT -
REGISTERED

e LA L ST
'S
ot
w

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

WASHINGTON PARK DISTRICT - wE Page 1
PARK COMMISSIONER * VF 2 PARK COMMISSIONER * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF
1- 024 LORELEI M. COX 3- 028 KEVIN D. DOGLIO
2+~ 025 BRYAN G. LAMMERS
1 2 3
WASHINGTON 1 69 67 64
WASHINGTON 2 79 73 76
WASHINGTON 3 68 58 56
WASHINGTON 4 79 77 78
WASHINGTON 6 35 30 28
WASHINGTON 7 65 53 57
WASHINGTON 9 48 44 44
WASHINGTON 10 101 107 91
WASHINGTON 11 94 94 86
WASHINGTON 13 27 25 29
WASHINGTON 15 29 29 33
WASHINGTON 16 46 36 39
WASHINGTON 17 54 48 52
WASHINGTON I8 148 158 150

Totals 942 905 883



AYER PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT -

PRECINCT

BOYNTON
DELAVAN 1
DELAVAN 2
DELAVAN 3
DILLON
MALONE

Totals

REGISTERED
59

¥TURNOUT

13.56
8.51

11.

w3

o ew N

[ -

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



AYER PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT - **

LIBRARY TRUSTEE * VF 3

1- 043 WILLIAM E. SCHMIDT

2- 044 SANDRA FAY DENMAN

3~ 045 PENNY L. BRIGHT
LIBRARY TRUSTEE * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF 4

1 2 3
BOYNTON 7 7 7
DELAVAN 1 42 45 43
DELAVAN 2 49 49 42
DELAVAN 3 44 45 45
DILLON 11 13 i5
MALONE 1 2 2

Totals 154 161 154

sbie b0 (o)
LS IR Ve ST RN

—
W

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,
4-

65—

ml

7-

& ]
7 7
a4 38
15 a3
45 40
13 9
2 1
156 138

1999

048 CARLA J. COLLINS

049 MARY RUTH LOWRY

050 MILDRED JANE MATTHEWS
051 JAMES D. SULLIVAN

Page

1



CREVE COEUR PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT -

PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST
GROVELAND 2 289 85
GROVELAND 4 578 214
GROVELAND 6 361 135
GROVELAND 7 694 243
GROVELAND 8 683 230
GROVELAND 9 533 113
PEKIN 21 381 111

Totals 3519 1131

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



CREVE COEUR PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT -

LIBRARY TRUSTEE
1~ 043 FRANCES ALLEN

PEKIN 21
Totals

WO N

* %

TARZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

2-
3-

1999

044 DIANA SANDY
045 BEVERLY MILLER

Page

1



FONDULAC PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT -

PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST
FONDULAC 1 939 432
FONDULAC 2 570 103
FONDULAC 3 375 B0
FONDULAC 4 392 132
FONDULAC 5 502 134
FONDULAC & 472 108
FONDULAC 7 60% 205
FONDULAC 8 598 256
FONDULAC 9 501 153
FONDULAC 10 491 212
FONDULAC 11} 599 186
FONDULAC 12 450 22
FONDULAC 13 540 474
FONDULAC 14 429 102
FONDULAC 15 1138 351
GROVELAND 1 5 0
GROVELAND 2 297 77
GROVELAND 2 682 212
GROVELAND 5 652 283
GROVELAND 6 378 74
GROVELAND 11 627 221
GROVELAND 12 S77 162
GROVELAND 13 769 126
GROVELAND 14 718 305
GROVELAND 17 F77 220
GROVELAND 18 1z 4
Totals 14499 4634

TAZEWELL COUNTY

BPRIL 13,

199%

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1959

FONDULAC PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT - *x Pace 1
LIBRARY TRUSTEE * VF 2 2~ 044 MARK LASSWELL
1- 043 SUSAN MARIE SYMROWIAK

1 2
FONDULAC 1 317 253
FONDULAC 2 69 15
FONDULAC 3 62 51
FONDULAC 4 89 79
FONDULAC 5 100 88
FONDULAC 6 T4 66
FONDULAC 7 144 123
FONDULAC 8 181 150
FONDULAC 9 109 101
FONDULAC 10 166 123
FONDULAC 11 136 118
FONDULAC 12 15 14
FONDULAC 13 370 301
FONDULAC 14 1:3 65
FONDULAC 15 248 213
GROVELAND 1 0 0
GROVELAND 2 52 36
GROVELAND 3 157 129
GROVELAND 5 205 170
GROVELAND 6 55 50
GROVELAND 11 148 138
GROVELAND 12 133 105
GROVELAND 13 93 90
GROVELAND 14 218 199
GROVELAND 17 143 128
GROVELAND 18 1 b3

Totals 3353 28386



MACKINAW DISTRICT
PRECINCT

LITFLE MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 1
MACEKINAW 2
MACHKINAW 3
TREMONT 1
TREMONT 3

Totals

PUBLIC LIBRARY
REGISTERED

10

860

772

757

2

185

2586

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1599

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1959

MACKINAW DISTRICT PUBLIC LIBRARY - ** Page 1
LIBRARY TRUSTEE * VF 3 2- 044 GAYE L. GREEN
1- 043 JOHN K. TRIMBLE
1 2
LITTLE MACKINAW I 2 1
MACKINAW 1 74 55
MACKINAW 2 103 80
MACKINANW 3 54 52
TREMONT 1 0 g
TREMONT 3 19 11

Totals 250 1939



H. A. PEINE MEMORIAL LIBRARY -

PRECINCT

LITTLE MACKINAW 1
LITTLE MACKINAW 2

Fotals

REGISTERED

369
419

788

LE]

CAST

71
106

177

$TURNCUT

19.24
25.30

22.46

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



H. A. PEINE MEMORIAL LIBRARY

LIBRARY TRUSTEE * VF 4

1- @43 JANINE M. MCCARTNEY
2- 044 EUNICE A, THOMAS

3- 045 KAREN J. GRABER

LITTLE MACKINAW 1 52
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 79

Totals 131

62
87

149

63
92

155

49
76

125

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

4 -

LIBRARY TRUSTEE * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF 1

-

1999

046 DALE E. JACKSON
04% DAVID E. BERCHTOLD

Page

1



MANITO PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
DILLON 32
MALCONE 83
SAND PRAIRIE 1 632
SAND PRAIRIE 2 308
SPRINGLAKE 1 614
SPRINGLAKE 2 200

Totals 1869

$TURNOUT
12.50
20.48
20.41
10.71
7.00
16.50
13.22

‘TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1939

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1939

MANITO PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT - kel Page 1
LIBRARY TRUSTEE * VF 2 2- 044 JAMES PARKIN
1- 043 GWEN GASKILL
1 2
DILLON 1 4
MALONE 13 13
SAND PRAIRIE 1 88 102
SAND PRAIRIE 2 25 26
SPRINGLAKE 1 39 41
SPRINGLAKE 2 16 18

Totals 182 204



MORTON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT -
REGISTERED

PRECINCT
GROVELAND 3
GROVELAND 18
MORTON 1
MORTON 2
MORTON 3
MORTON 4
MORTON S
MORTON 6
MORTON 7
MORTON 8
MORTON 3
MORTON 10
MORTON 11
MORTON 12
MORTON 13
MORTON 14
MORTON 15
MORTON 16

Totals

265

4
665
672

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1599

Page

1



MORTON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT -

LIBRARY TRUSTEE
1- 043 GARY G. MORT
2- 044 JACQUELINE A. PATTON

GROVELAND 3
GROVELAND 18

MORTON
MORTON
MCORTON
MORTON
MORTON

MORTON
Totals

A0 YL W B

10

LA

O QUOOOROCOROCOOOCO W

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1399

LIBRARY TRUSTEE * UNEXPIRED 4 YR * VF 1

3-

NON

NO CANDIDATE

Page

1



SOUTH PEKIN LIBRARY
PRECINCT

CINCINNATI 1
CINCINNATI 2

Totals

DISTRICT -
REGISTERED

404
256

660

e
CAST

77
39

116

STURNOUT

19.906
15.23

17.58

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13, 1999
Page 1

SOUTH PEKIN LIBRARY DISTRICT - bl
LIBRARY TRUSTEE * VF 3 I- NOW RO CANDIDATE

CINCINNATI 1
CINCINNATI 2

Q Q90

Totals



TREMONT DISTRICT LIBRARY -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
PILLON 247
EIM GROVE 1 752
ELM GROVE 2 465
HOPEDALE 2 237
TREMONT 1 624
TREMONT 2 900
TREMONT 3 53

Totals 3278

$TURNOUT
25.10
19.41
9.25
19.41
21.63
18.22
11.32
1B.36

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

TREMONT DISTRICT LIBRARY - *x Page 1

LIBRARY TRUSTEE * VF 3 2~ 044 NANCY CLOW

1- 043 ELOISE SCHNEIDER 3- 045 ROBERT D. BOSTON
1 2 3

DILLON 45 46 47

ELM GROVE 1 121 121 133

ELM GROVE 2 33 31 36

HOPEDALE 2 43 42 45

TREMONT 1 108 108 121

TREMONT 2 132 131 135

TREMONT 2 5 5 &

Totals 487 485 523



WASHINGTON
PRECINCT

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

Totals

LIBRARY DISTRICT -
REGISTERED
i 628
2 7196
3 637
4 639
5 607
6 635
7 s8e
8 869
9 179
10 891
11 586
12 849
13 786
14 930
15 818
16 1049
17 715
i8 7086
13208

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1993

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 199%9

WASHINGTON LIBRARY DISTRICT - i Page 1

LIBRARY TRUSTEE * VF 3 2- 044 GLORIA F. DELINGER

1- 043 ROBERT D. MELLODY 3- 045 KAREN L. BISHOP
1 2 3

WASHINGTON 1 69 67 69

WASHINGTON 2 79 81 77

WASHINGTON 3 5% 58 59

WASHINGTON 4 T4 73 74

WASHINGTON 5 75 15 B2

WASHINGTON 6 47 47 46

WASHINGTON 7 67T 61 64

WASHINGTON 8 45 45 15

WASHINGTON 9 58 54 53

WASHINGTON 10 106 108 109

WASHINGTON 11 97 98 99

WASHINGTON 12 98 100 106

WASHINGTON 13 74 73 19

WASHINGTON 14 94 34 104

WASHINGTON 15 51 57 56

WASHINGTON 16 47 45 47

WASHINGTON 17 64 57 62

WASHINGTON 18 150 149 148

Totals 1354 1342 1379




BEVERLY MANCR
PRECINCT

WASHINGTON &
WASHINGTON 6
WASHINGTON 8
WASHINGTON 12
WASHINGTON 13
WASHINGTON 15
WASHINGTON 16

Totals

& JOHN HENSEY GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 50 -

REGISTERED

CAST

YTURNOUT

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 19599
* &

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999
T

BEVERLY MAROR & JOHN HENSEY GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 50 - Page ]

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3 2- 064 DAVID C. PRICE

1- 063 JOHN D. ZAISER, SR. 3- 065 ALEX N. RINEHART
1 2 3

WASHINGTON 5 80 BO 81

WASHINGTON 6 52 51 49

WASHIRGTON 8 39 43 44

WASHINGTON 12 100 99 101

WASHINGTON 13 73 73 77

WASHINGTON 15 52 56 51

WASHINGTON 16 10 11 12

Totals 406 413 415



CENTRAL-COLUMBIA GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51 -

PRECINCT
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

Totals

1

REGISTERED

CAST

3

8

0
131
8
127
49
76
9

411

¥TURNOUT

21.43
27.59
0.00
18.12
8.25
13.66
5.24
11.59
17.31

11.91

* k

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

CENTRAL-COLUMBIA GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 5% - . Page 1
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3 2- 064 DAVID A. WRIGHT
1- 063 ELLEN L. DINGLEDINE
1 2
WASHINGTON 1 3 2
WASHINGTON 4 7 8
WASHINGTON 6 o 0
WASHINGTON 10 107 100
WASHINGTON 13 3 5
WASHINGTON 14 107 102
WASHINGTON 16 is 36
WASHINGTON 17 63 59
WASHINGTON 18 7 8

i
b
=]

Totals 338



WASHINGTON GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 52 -

PRECINCT

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

Totals

REGISTERED

CAST

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



WASHINGTON GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3
1- 063 JEFF VALLOSIO

1 2
WASHINGTON 1 67 60
WASHINGTON 2 83 76
WASHINGTON 3 66 60
WASHINGTON 4 75 72
WASHINGTON 7 72 61
WASHINGTON 9 56 50
WASHINGTON 10 15 13
WASHINGTON 11 94 94
WASHINGTON 17 2 3
WASHINGTON 18 148 141

Totals 678 630

52

LR

TAZEWELL, COUNTY

APRIL 13,

2~
...wl

1959

064 IMAD ZOROB
065 SHARON L. VALENCIC

Page

1



GERMANTOWN HILLS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 69 - i
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST Y TURNOUT
FONDULAC 12 2 4] 9.00

Totals 2 s} ¢.00

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

19939

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 19389
GERMANTOWN HILLS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 69 - ** Page 1
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3 3- 064 STEVE NAUMAN

1- 062 TODD I.. DENSON 4- 065 RODNEY G. MILLER

2- 063 JOHN WATSON

FONDULAC 12 Q 0 ¢ o
Totals 0 4] o 0



CREVE COEUR GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 76

PRECINCT

PEKIN 21
Totals

REGISTERED

= L0~ O o b
koAl
0
B

CAST
70

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1399

Page

1



CREVE COEUR GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 76 -

BOARD QOF EDUCATION * VF 3
1- 063 LINDA J. BAILEY
2- 064 PAMELA J. GREINER

1 2 3
GROVELAND 2 35 45 41
GROVELAND 4 107 134 126
GROVELAND 6 122 117 139
GROVELAND 7 129 147 165
GROVELAND 8 129 145 144
GROVELAND 9 65 66 63
GROVELAND 12 ] 4] Q
PEKIN 21 7L 76 63

Totals 658 730 741

Ak

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

3-
4-

1599

065 JOAN KING
066 JAMES GOULD

Page

1



ROBEIN GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 85 ~

PRECINCT

FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC

Totals

REGISTERED

586
5939
120

2

1307

CAST

253
186

484

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



ROBEIN GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 8BS

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3
1- 062 JEFFERY L. KNIGHT
2~ 063 CHRISTINE M. SHORT

1

FONDULAC 8 143
FONDULAC 11 109
FONDULAC 13 19
FONDULAC 15 0

Totals 271

122
113
18

253

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

3-
[
5-

1999

064 ANGELA SKAGGS
065 ROBERT WALKER
066 DAN E. TRENT

Page

1



EAST PEORIA GRADE SCHOCL DISTRICT NO. 86

PRECINCT
FONDULAC

GROVELAND
Totals

D00 < N LN ke Ll N e

REGISTERED

CAST

432
103
80
132
134
108
205
3
153
212
22
429
ip2
351
0
92
224
283
221
153
126
305
220

4050

Fodit A LR N T N
NG U

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

EAST PEORIA GRADE SCHQOL DISTRICT NO. 86 - el Page 1
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3 3- 065 JOSEPH K. ROBERTS
1- 063 KATHY SCHWAB-WHITMAN 4- 066 DOMINIC TIRRERAM
2- 064 KENNETH W. TOMPKINS
1 2 3 4
FONDULAC 1 266 294 272 193
FONDULAC 2 66 56 55 15
FONDULAC 3 52 43 60 45
FONDULAC 4 74 82 86 66
FONDULAC S 93 70 30 417
FONDULAC & 76 69 75 42
FONDULAC 7 132 122 150 82
FONDULAC 8 1 1 2 1
FONDULAC 2 104 107 97 70
FONDULAC 10 145 127 140 87
FONDULAC 12 10 1Q 16 11
FONDULAC 13 266 271 267 208
FONDULAC 14 70 66 72 46
FONDULAC 15 213 218 231 148
GROVELAND 1 0 0 0 0
GROVELAND 2 57 18 55 33
GROVELAND 3 149 139 148 92
GROVELAND S 171 153 192 140
GROVELAND 11 135 142 135 93
GROVELAND 12 94 88 116 80
GROVELAND 13 85 33 79 59
GROVELAND 14 193 177 192 144
GROVELAND 17 138 134 139 100

Totals 2590 2510 2669 1822



RANKIN GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.
REGISTERED

PRECINCT

CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
ELM GROVE 2
ELM GROVE 3
SAND PRAIRIE 2

Totals

~ LB

213
196
114
340
21
226
21
18

1149

98 -
CAST

[T SR N N ]
S W RWOWLA

™
7]

*r
$TURNOUT
11.74
11.40

16.67
11.31

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1959

Page

1



RANKIN GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 4
1- 062 CHRISTIE A. WEBB

CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
CINCINNATI
ELM GROVE 2
ELM GROVE 3
SAND PRRIRIE 2

Totals

~R W R

S8

* %

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

2-
3-

1393

063 LYLE L. SECREST
064 LORI A. DAVIS

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
.PWWHH. 13, 19%9

NORTH PEKIN~-MARQUETTE HEIGHTS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 102 - Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST ¥TURNOUT
GROVELAND 9 4 2 50.00
GROVELAND 10 653 138 21.13
GROVELAND 16 667 139 20.84
PEKIN 10 53 i 1.89
PEKIN 15 797 244 30.61
PEKIN 25 696 196 28.16
PEKIN 35 21 1 4.76

Totals 2831 721 24 .94



NORTH PEKIN-MARQUETTE HEIGHTS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.

BOARD OF
1- 063
2- 064
3- 065
4- 066

GROVELAND
GROVELAND
GROVELAND
PEXIN 10
PEKIN 15
PEKIN 25
PEKIN 35

Totals

EDUCATION * VF 3
C. SUE NIZZIA
CARRIE FLYNN
DAVID A. "SIMO" SIMONSEN
DARLENE F. KERLEY

9 4]
10 82
16 83

386

2

2
79
111
105

367

TAZEWELL COUNTY
AFPRIL 13, 1993
* W

5- 067 ANDREA REDFIELD-WENDLE

6~ 068 LAURAR A. SMITH

BOARD OF EDUCATION * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF
7- 073 CLEM SALAZAR

6 7
1 2
58 65
53 65
o 1
114 95
127 76
0 1
353 305

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 19%9

PEXIN GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 108 - *x Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST $TURNOUT
CINCINNATI 3 208 19 9.13
CINCINNATI 4 506 36 7.11
CINCINNATI 5 676 172 25.44
CINCINNATI 6 625 146 23.36
CINCINNATI 7 857 200 23.34
ELM GROVE 2 117 13 16.24
ELM GROVE 3 456 64 14.04
GROVELAND 1 197 25 12.69
GROVELAND & 33 10 30.30
GROVELANL} 15 819 206 25.15
GROVELAND 19 470 107 22.77
PEKIN 1 723 56 7.75
PEKIN 4 655 66 10.08
PEKIN 5 580 64 11.03
PEKIN 6 573 71 12.26
PEKIN 7 481 88 18.30
PEKIN 8 578 128 22.15
PEKIN 9 673 82 12.18
PEKIN 10 478 100 20.52
PEKIN 12 848 59 6.56
PEKIN 14 646 131 20.28
PEKIN 16 565 127 22.48
PEKIN 17 630 g8 17.14
PEKIN 18 565 115 20.35
PEKIN 19 846 85 10.05
PEKIN 20 913 142 15.55
PEKIN 22 729 147 20.16
PEKIN 23 973 191 19.51
PEKIN 24 575 58 10.09
PEKIN 26 563 94 16.70
PEKIN 27 687 91 13.25
PEKIN 29 587 71 12.10
PEKIN 30 631 70 11.095
PEKIN 31 755 59 T.81
PEKIN 32 123 68 21.05
PEKIN 33 494 65 13.16
PEKIN 34 772 202 26.17
PEKIN 35 647 116 17.93

Totals 22466 3658 16.28



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

PEKIN GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 108 - ** Page 1
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3 4- 065 KEITH MCARDLE
1- 062 MICHAEL UNDERWCOD 5~ 966 MICHAEL TIBBS
2- 063 ELEABNOR GIBRONS 6- 067 W. CHRIS ZIMMERMAN
3- 064 RICHARD ROOT

1 2 3 4 5 6
CINCINNATI 3 11 9 10 5 7 11
CINCINNATI 4 13 18 14 17 16 17
CINCINNATI 5 52 69 77 54 91 92
CINCINNATI 6 49 67 72 48 73 62
CINCINNATI 7 51 62 103 68 120 116
ELM GRCOVE 2 11 15 9 9 5 4
ELM GROVE 3 22 23 21 21 41 31
GROVELAND 1 8 9 10 7 20 17
GROVELAND 6 5 2 3 1 7 5
GROVELAND 15 48 56 100 80 126 108
GROVELAND 19 24 30 71 32 68 56
PEKIN 1 15 24 22 17 29 27
PEKIN 4 20 23 17 33 37 33
PEKIN 5 25 25 24 21 36 a1
PEKIN & 27 27 35 22 29 36
PEKIN 7 36 46 43 27 34 a2
PEKIN 8 36 50 58 40 78 69
PEKIN 9 30 31 35 32 40 a3
PEKIN 10 27 32 49 39 56 45
PEKIN 13 25 29 27 23 26 31
PEKIN 14 57 63 50 49 62 56
PEKIN 16 42 58 a5 41 59 60
PEKIN 17 31 43 a7 29 53 53
PEKIN 18 40 45 53 38 51 58
PEKIN 19 38 42 44 25 31 34
PEKIN 20 52 54 59 47 71 68
PEKIN 22 48 56 55 &0 75 72
PEKIN 23 70 84 Tl 50 24 75
PEKIN 24 21 27 19 18 29 36
PEKIN 26 34 41 33 3ig 17 42
PEKIN 27 31 37 31 36 46 44
PEKIN 29 18 25 30 28 41 37
PEKIN 30 18 22 22 26 37 45
PEKIN 31 25 31 23 24 22 31
PEKIN 32 18 30 36 3z 32 32
PEKIN 33 36 33 i5 23 23 27
PEKIN 34 70 57 81 79 110 93
PEKIN 35 41 42 339 58 57 59

Totals 1225 1437 1553 1257 1889 1808




TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

SOUTH PEKIN GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 137 - *k Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CaAST  $TURNOUT
CINCINNATI 1 617 90 14 .59
CINCINNATI 2 259 33 15.06
CINCINNATI 3 219 12 5.48

Totals 1685 141 1z2.88



SOUTH PEKIN GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 4
1- 063 TERRY L. TRUMPY
2~ 064 KEITH RICHARDSON

CINCINNATI 1
CINCINNATI 2
CINCINNATI 3

Totals

2
67
12

107

137

3
47
12
87

64
12
105

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

3~
4 -

1999

065 CHERYL A. TENNISON
066 DEBRA L. FRANCISCOVICH

Page

1



SPRING LAKE GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 606
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST
SPRINGLAKE 2 482 42
Totals 482 42

$TURNOUT
8.71
8.71

&k

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1399

Page

1



SPRING LAKE GRADE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 606 -

BOARD OQF EDUCATION * VF 4
1- 063 NEAL C. SHELABARGER
2~ 064 WAYNE W. WOODS

SPRINGLAKE 2 36
Totals 36

30
30

32
32

%* %

27
27

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

3-
4 -

1939

065 JILL M. PULFER
066 BRIAN K. MABIS

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 132, 1999

METAMORA TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 122 - *x
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST ¥TURNCUT
FONDULAC 12 2 0 0.00

Totals 2 0 0.00

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

METAMORA TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 122 - ** Page 1
%0 9% SRS N 3 087 SRR

1 2 3
FONDULAC 12 0 4] 0

Totals o] 4] o



PEKIN COMMUNITY HIGH SCHCOL DISTRICT NO.

PRECINCT REGISTERED
CINCINNATI 1 830
CINCINNATI 2 455
CINCINNATI 3 541
CINCINNATI 4 846
CINCINNATI S 676
CINCINNATI 6 625
CINCINNATI 7 878
ELM GROVE 2 343
ELM GROVE 3 477
GROVELAND 1 197
GROVELAND 6 33
GROVELAND 9 4
GROVELAND 10 653
GROQVELAND 15 819
GROVELAND 16 667
GROVELAND 19 470
SAND PRAIRIE 2 18
SPRINGLAKE 2 482
PEKIN 1 723
PEKIN 4 655
PEKIN S 580
PEKIN & 579
PEKIN 7 481
PEKIN 8 578
PEEKIN 9 673
PEEKIN 10 531
PEKIN 13 848
PEXIN 14 646
DPEKIN 15 797
PEKIN 16 565
PEKIN 17 630
PEKIN 18 565
PEKIN 19 846
PEKIN 20 913
PEKIN 21 381
PEKIN 22 729
PERIN 23 879
PEKIN 24 575
PEKIN 25 696
PEKIN 26 563
PEKIN 27 687
PEKIN 29 587
PEKIN 30 631
PEKIN 21 755
PEKIN 32 323
PEKIN 33 434
PEKIN 34 772
PEKIN 35 668

Totals 28464

CAST

303 -

$TURNOUT
13.86

TAZEWELIL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRTE 13, 1999

PEKIN COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 303 - " Page 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3 5- 088 GAYLON L. MALOTT

1- 084 MARK F. ROSSI §- 089 LARRY G. HOWARD

2- 085 JAMES (JIM) MANGAN BOARD OF EDUCATION * UMNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF

3- 086 H. JACK WILT 7- 092 PAUL O'NEAL

4- 087 JOMN E. NEUMANN 8- 093 GARY A. LOWE
1 2 3 a 5 6 7 8

CINCINNATI 1 67 a1 41 51 29 50 36 52

CINCINNATYT 2 40 21 23 21 18 34 26 28

CINCINNATI 3 28 21 18 14 18 20 18 21

CINCINNATI 4 34 33 13 27 18 27 16 28

CINCINNATE § 113 £7 €0 67 56 79 62 65

CINCINNATI 6 95 §0 57 61 35 &0 58 62

CINCINNATI 7 130 61 56 73 76 118 90 67

ELM GROVE 2 39 32 21 21 18 20 18 30

ELM GROVE 3 13 17 25 24 23 10 22 33

GROVELAND 1 19 8 8 9 11 16 13 3

GROVELAND 6 8 3 1 Y 4 6 5 1

GROVELAND 9 2 1 1 i 1 0 ) 1

GROVELAND 10 64 49 41 43 40 55 50 59

GROVELAND 15 134 61 70 86 60 107 107 S0

GROVELAND 16 82 46 az 37 79 53 44 67

GROVELAND 19 £9 45 28 10 43 51 59 25

SAND PRAIRIE 2 1 0 0 3 o 1 2 1

SPRINGLAKE 2 24 14 11 20 11 18 18 12

PEKIN 1 40 20 17 14 18 29 22 17

PEKIN 4 47 30 15 21 27 Y] 27 26

PEKIN 5 39 29 17 32 15 28 27 21

PEKIN 6 13 30 21 24 23 37 24 30

PEKIN 7 55 35 18 39 31 43 39 37

PEKIN 8 86 58 29 57 36 &0 a1 52

PEXIN 9 47 41 23 38 22 43 27 36

PEKIN 10 €5 33 31 45 31 45 40 43

PEKIN 13 34 23 16 29 20 36 23 26

PEKIN 14 84 56 31 57 43 54 43 44

PEKIN 15 115 92 70 100 102 91 73 97

PEKIN 16 78 53 19 47 51 70 48 a3

PEKIN 17 55 35 27 44 39 46 36 42

PEKIN 18 75 57 21 45 38 €2 27 53

PEKIN 19 55 14 23 33 25 41 31 39

PEKIN 20 83 64 34 57 47 78 52 57

PEKIN 21 57 35 34 52 25 56 37 46

PEKIN 22 g5 62 24 57 10 74 59 48

PEKIN 23 123 64 52 67 49 83 43 76

PEKIN 24 kY] 22 20 23 18 31 21 21

PEKIN 25 127 67 48 B2 53 55 5a 91

PEKIN 26 51 39 26 38 33 16 32 15

PERIN 27 St 33 36 36 32 44 36 37

PEKIN 29 50 26 21 23 25 28 22 34

PEKIN 30 14 29 27 21 25 35 24 29

PEKIN 31 36 26 21 24 22 24 21 29

PEKIN 32 10 29 13 25 20 45 21 36

PEKIN 33 32 37 14 30 15 34 20 14



PEKIN COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOI, DISTRICT NO.

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3
1- 084 MARK F. ROSSI

2- 085 JAMES (JIM} MANGAN
3- 086 H. JACK WILT

4~ 087 JOHN E. NEUMANN

PEKIN 34 129
PEKIN 35 71

Totals 2940

67
46

1879

3

54
37

1355

303

- L

4 5
6% 63
38 42

1865 1626

TAGEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

ml

6-

7

8-

6 7

92 85
64 46
2290 1749

BOARD QF EDUCATION * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF

1959
088 GAYLON L. MALOTY
089 LARRY . HOWARD

0952 PAUL OQ°NEAL
093 GARY A. LOWE

8

70
52

1910

Page

2



WASHINGTON
PRECINCT

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

Totals

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 308 -

REGISTERED

1 628
2 796
3 637
4 633
5 607
6 635
7 588
8 854
g 477
10 893
11 586
12 849
13 784
14 930
15 Bis
16 1043
17 715
18 706
13191

CAST

$TURNOUT

**x

TAZEWELL COUNTY

BPRIL 13,

19399

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

VILLAGE OF ARMINGTON - ol
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST STURNOUT
HITTLE 252 137 54.37

Totals 252 137 54 .37

Page

1



VILLAGE OF CREVE COEUR -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
GROVELAND 2 289
GROVELRAND 4 578
GROVELAND & 361
GROVELAND 7 694
GROVELAND 8 683
GROVELAND 9 533
PEKIN 21 381

Totals 3519

FTURNOUT

29.41
37.02
37.40
35.01
33.67
21.20
29.132

32.14

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

VILLAGE OF CREVE CCEUR - e Page 1
VILLAGE TRUSTEE * VF 3 PROP * HOME RULE UNIT * VF 1
1- IND 005 NORMA DISOM 4- 158 YES
2- IND 006 MARGARET PHILLIPS 5- 15% NO
3- IND 007 SUZANNE THATCHER
1 2 3 4 5
GROVELAND 2 27 61 23 4 18
GROVELAND 4 50 177 47 21 186
GROVELAND 6 57 99 54 20 111
GROVELAND 7 85 197 90 36 205
GROVELAND 8 62 193 61 13 205
GROVELAND 9 28 94 29 13 95
PEKIN 21t 31 a7 k1 i4 94

Totals 340 s08 334 127 974




TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

VILLAGE OF DEER CREEK - bkl
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST ¥YTURNOUT
DEER CREEK 475 64 13.47

Totals 475 64 13.47

Page

1



VILLAGE OF DEER CREEK - i

VILLAGE TRUSTEE * VF 3
1- IND 005 KARL ESCHELBACH

1 2
DEER CREEK 40 46
Totals 40 46

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

2- IND 006 MARK NALLEY
3- IND 007 GREG MUSSELMAN

57
57

Page

1



CITY OF DELAVAN
PRECINCT
DELAVAN 1
Totals

WARD 1 -
REGISTERED
538
538

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

* %
CAST %TURNOUT
45 8.36

45 8.36

Page

1



CITY OF DELAVAN - WARD 1 - **
ALDERMAN * VF 1

DELAVAN 1 36
Totals 36

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1~

1989

IND

005 JAMES L. ALEXANDER

Page

1



CITY OF DELAVAN
PRECINCT
DELAVAN 2
Totals

WARD 2 -
REGISTERED
418
418

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999
*
CAST %TURNOUT
52 12.44

52 12.44

Page

1



CITY OF DELAVAN -~ WARD 2 - *
ALDERMAN * VF 1

DELAVAN 2 43
Totals 43

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1-

1999

IND

00S DAVID E. CAMP

Page

1



CITY OF DELAVAN
PRECINCT
DELAVAN 3
Totals

WARD 3 ~
REGISTERED
352
352

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 19%9
23
CAST %TURNOUT
33 .38

33 9.38

Page

1



CITY OF DELAVAN - WARD 3 - * %
ATLDERMAN * VE 1

DELAVAN 3 30
Totals 30

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 19939

1- IND

005 REGEANA M. STAKE

Page

1



CIliY OF EAST PEORIA - *k
PRECINCT REGISTERED
FONDULAC 1 939
FONDULAC 2 570
FONDULAC 3 375
FONDULAC 4 392
FONDULAC 5 502
FONDULAC & 472
FONDULAC 7 609
FONDULAC 8 559
FONDULAC 9 501
FONDULAC 10 491
FONDULAC 11 310
FONDULAC 12 3
FONDULAC 13 938
FONDULAC 14 429
FONDULAC 15 1137
GROVELAND 2 297
GROVELAND 3 669
GROVELAND 5 652
GROVELAND 6 378
GROVELAND 11 594
GROVELAND 12 576
GROVELAND 13 369
GROVELAND 14 718
GROVELAND 17 733
GROVELAND 18 12
WASHINGTON 5 606
WASHINGTON 8 191
WASHINGTON 12 599
WASHINGTON 13 402
WASHINGTON 14 448

Totals 15471

18.75
31.66

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

CITY OF EAST PEORIA - *x Page 1
MAYOR * VF 1 7- 014 DAVID RODGERS

1- 004 CHARLES F. DOBBELAIRE 8- 015 TIMOTHY J. JEFFERS

2~ 005 VICTOR E. LAREDO 9- 0i6 JAMES A. GREGG
COMMISSIONERS * VF 4 10- 017 HOWARD E. BISCO

3- 010 DAVID W. MINGOS PROP * REAL ESTATE SALES TAX INCREASE *
4+ 011 HAROLD T. FOGELMARK 11- 158 YES

5~ 012 BETTY LOU DODSON 12- 159 NO

6~ 013 JIMMY 3. BEVARD

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 il 12

FONDULAC 1 283 145 277 207 267 219 180 141 197 48 224 i91
FONDULAC 2 53 45 55 38 62 53 29 19 39 20 32 55
FONDULAC 3 59 20 42 55 52 40 31 25 33 12 31 46
FONDULAC 4 76 50 71 66 86 66 53 34 62 12 71 58
FONDULAC 5 81 45 78 €7 86 66 47 27 63 29 67 62
FONDULAC 6 56 51 50 57 75 64 49 31 49 25 49 60
FONDULAC 7 136 65 125 105 130 105 87 64 78 35 102 93
FONDULAC 8 180 60 159 132 161 135 90 60 67 52 112 120
FONDULAC 9 54 50 79 96 89 78 61 54 55 24 69 76
FONDULAC 10 109 96 104 86 13¢ 115 93 58 104 43 a7 112
FONDULAC 11 67 41 70 49 64 42 39 35 37 51 5t 55
FONDULAC 12 4] Y] 0 0 4 g ¢ a 0 0 0 Y
FONDULAC 13 286 175 259 225 304 241 183 160 209 66 245 213
FONDULAC 14 48 49 51 47 58 50 43 36 40 29 49 52
FONDULAC 15 234 105 250 159 206 170 133 104 142 38 205 130
GROVELAND 2 50 24 38 a2 47 41 25 39 22 15 29 44
GROVELAND 3 128 80 100 102 113 124 87 84 76 34 105 100
GROVELAND 5 202 68 169 163 187 174 85 97 75 38 145 124
GROVELAND 6 42 28 39 45 43 40 29 29 28 11 29 33
GROVELAND 11 138 TG 113 122 117 102 i 97 63 30 102 106
GROVELAND 12 o2 67 24 78 100 83 61 80 52 31 80 74
GROVELAND 13 56 37 57 49 65 45 35 38 35 14 52 35
GROVELAND 14 209 84 159 148 158 163 ic8 31 113 41 153 136
GROVELAND 17 111 104 101 120 129 95 88 94 84 50 91 108
GROVELAND 18 4] 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 2 1 Q 2
WASHINGTON S 67 33 44 58 59 54 39 iz 31 27 47 47
WASHINGTON 8 12 7 1z 12 12 [ 7 4 6 & 14 5
WASHINGTON 12 79 47 58 70 B4 66 46 46 47 30 60 64
WASHINGTON 13 35 22 32 37 39 33 26 15 19 20 35 20
WASHINGTON 14 63 18 55 51 49 50 17 24 20 16 54 29

Totals 3046 1688 2732 2486 3013 2520 1851 1660 1846 848 2372 2256



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

VILLAGE OF GOODFIELD - * %
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST $TURNOUT
DEER CREEK 45 22 48.8%9

Totals 45 22 48.89

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

VILLAGE OF GOODFIELD - ** Page 1
dHrrme PRESIDENT * VF 1 VILLAGE TRUSTEE * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF 2
005 DEAN HUDSON 5- IND 014 GREGORY D. WAGHNER
QHFE&DM demﬂmm * VF 3 PROP * TERMINATION OF ROUTE 117 TAX INCR
2- IND 009 ROGER MULLINS 6- 158 YES
3- IND 010 TIM CORRY 7~ 159 NO
4- IND 011 MICHAEL J. MOCKLER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
DEER CREEK 19 18 18 19 20 15 7

Totals 19 18 18 19 20 15 7



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1939

VILLAGE OF GREEN VALLEY - fald
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST &TURNOUT
SAND PRAIRIE 1 453 91 20.09

Totals 453 91 20.09

Page

1



VILLAGE OF GREEN VALLEY - il
VILLAGE TRUSTEE * VF 2
1- IND 005 ROBERT E. BERCHTOLD
2- IND 006 WYLYE CORIELL
VILLAGE TRUSTEE * FULL 2-YR * VF 2
3~ IND 009 WALTER G. DAVISON

1 2

SAND PRAIRIE 1 80 85
Totals a0 85

3 4 S
67 56 66
67 56 66

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

54
54

4-

VILLAGE TRUSTEE * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF 2

ml
ml

1999

IND

IND
IND

010 ADAM M. STANFORD

013 TIMOTHY A. PHELPS
014 RCBERTA J. BUCHER

Page

i



VILLAGE OF HOPEDALE -
PRECINCY

HOPEDALE 1
HOPEDALE 2

Totals

L33

REGISTERED

374
195

563

CAST

86
56

142

$TURNOUT

22.99
28.72

24.96

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 199939

VILLAGE OF HOPEDALE - . kx Page 1
VILLAGE TRUSTEE * VF 3 - IND 008 CHRIS DURHAM
1- PEO 00% KEVIN L. MOHR VILLAGE TRUSTEE * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF 1
2~ PEO 006 JAY R. WITIRIG 5- PEO 011 STEVEN R. RISINGER
3- PEO 007 RODNEY D. EGLI 6- IND 612 ROY W. DONELSON
1 2 3 4 5 6
HOPEDALE 1 65 69 60 23 29 48
HOPEDALE 2 38 39 33 25 25 26

Totals 103 108 93 a8 54 74



VILLAGE OF MACKINAW -
PRECINCT

MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 2

Totals

* ok

REGISTERED

316
645

961

CAST

43
50

133

§TURNOUT

13.61
13.95

13.84

TAZEWELL CCOUNTY

APRIL 13,

199%

Page

1



VILLAGE OF MACKINAW -
VILLAGE TRUSTEE * VF 3

1- IND
2- IND

MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 2

Totals

005 DONALD L.
006 SHARON L.

GOLDEN
CLARKSON

1 2

24 29
65 56

89 85

22
54

76

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

a-
4 -

1999

IND
IND

007 CYNTHIA S. MODIN
008 CAROCLYN J. HAMILTON-ELMORE

Page

1



CITY OF MARQUETTE
PRECINCT

PEKIN 15
PEKIN 25

Totals

HEIGHTS - WARD 1
REGISTERED

427
120

547

CAST

91
20

111

$TURNOUT

21.31
i6.67

20.2¢9

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIYL 13,

1999

Page

1



CITY OF MARQUETTE HEIGHTS - WARD 1

ALDERMAN * VF 1
1- 005 LARRY LAFARY

PEKIN 15
PEKIN 25

Totals

1

45
13

58

2
42

49

L

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

2-

1999

006 RONALD K. BABBE

Page

1



CITY OF MARQUETTE
PRECINCT

GROVELAND 10
GROVELAND 16

Totals

HEIGHTS - WARD 2
REGISTERED

311
39

350

CAST

51
17

68

* K
S TURNOQUT

16.40
43.59

19.43

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1959

Page

3



CITY OF MARQUETTE HEIGHTS - WARD 2 -

ALDERMAN * VF 1

GROVELAND 10
GROVELAND 16

Totals

44
11

55

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

Hi

1999

005 DANA DEARBORN

Page

1



CITY OF MARQUETTE HEIGHTS - WARD 3

PRECINCT

GROVELAND 10
GROVELAND 16

Totals

REGISTERED

51
384

435

CAST

il
58

63

Y TURNCUT

21.57
15.1¢

15.86

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1959

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

CITY OF MARQUETTE HEIGHTS - WARD 3 -~ tx Page 1
ALDERMAN * VF 1 1- Q05 STEVEN G. LITTLE
3
GROVELAND 10 8
GROVELAND 16 47

Totals 55



CITY OF MARQUETTE
PRECINCT

GROVELAND 10
GROVELAND 16

Totals

HEIGHTS - WARD 4
REGISTERED

291
244

535

CAST

76
64

140

* ok

FTURNOUT

26.12
26.23

26.17

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1989

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

CITY OF MARQUETTE HEIGHTIS - WARD 4 - *r Page 1
ALDERMAN * VEF 1 2- 006 ROBERT D. (BOB) QUARELLO
1- 005 CLARENCE BUCK
1 2
GROVELAND 10 36 39
GROVELAND 16 47 16
Totals 83 55



VILLAGE OF MINIER -~
PRECINCYT

LITTLE MACKINAW 1
LIPTLE MACKINAW 2

Totals

* &

REGISTERED

369
419

788

CAST

7L
106

177

FTURNOUT

19.24
25.3¢

22.46

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1$99

Page

1



VILLAGE OF MINIER - *x

VILLAGE TRUSTEE
L~ (T2 005
2- CTZ 006

LITTLE MACKINAW
LITTLE MACKINAW

Totals

* VF 3

ELDON L. SCHAPPAUGH

C. DAVID ROSS
1

1 62
2 80

142

2

&0
77

137

57
79

136

o oQ

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

3-

VILLAGE TRUSTEE * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF 1

4 -

1999

CT2
cT2

007 HOWARD A. FRANK
NO CANDIDATE"

Page

1



VILLAGE OF MORTON

PRECINCT

GROVELAND 3
GROVELAND 18

MORTON 1
MORTON 2
MORTON 3
MORTON 4
MORTON 5
MORTON 6
MORTON 7
MORTON 8
MORTON 9
MORTON 10
MORTON 11
MORTON 12
MORTON 13
MORTON 14
MORTON 15
MORTON 16
TREMONT 2

Totals

* %

REGISTERED

265

4
665
672

FTURNOUT
4.53
0.00
3.76
14.88
13.89
16.15
12.67
10.9%6

9.25
16.74
12.39

4.7%
17.10
15.55

5.56
19.68
13.09
19.76
75.00
12.28

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1599

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 199%9

VILLAGE OF MORTON - ** Page 1
VILLAGE CLERK * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF 1 2- IND 010 STEVEN LEITCH
1- IND 005 BETE E. SHARPE 3- IND 011 GENE SHRADER

VILLAGE TRUSTEE * VF 3 4- IND 012 MICHAEL A. JACOB
1 2 3 4
GROVELAND 3 2 10 8 10
GROVELAND 18 0 0 0 0
MORTON 1 22 20 18 22
MORTON 2 84 81 75 76
MORTON 3 76 80 79 73
MORTON 4 88 93 89 B&
MORTON S 72 70 68 67
MORTON 6 66 68 67 65
MORTON 7 77 75 79 70
MORTON 8 91 93 13 89
MORTON 9 26 24 26 24
MORTON 10 32 34 36 36
MORTON 11 62 61 56 57
MORTON 12 78 73 73 &7
MORTON 13 37 36 37 33
MORTON 14 i34 130 133 124
MORTON 15 71 74 66 61
MORTON 16 73 75 81 T0
TREMONT 2 3 2 2 2

Totals 1101 1099 1079 1032




VILLAGE OF NORTH PEKIN -

PRECINCT

PEKIN 15
PEKIN 25

Totals

REGISTERED

370
576

946

* &

CAST

153
176

329

$TURNGUT

41.35
30.5¢6

34.78

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



VILLAGE OF NORTH PEKIN -
VILLAGE TRUSTEE * VF 3

1- IND 005 EUGENE F. WAMSLEY
2- IND 006 CHARLES L. (TOM) COOPER
1 2
PEKIN 15 98 82
PEKIN 25 93 94
Totals 191 176

3

79
111

190

4

77
94

171

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

3- 1IND 007 DON EDWARD POTTS
4- IND 008 VICTOR T. WOOD
5- IND 009 GARY C. BALL

5

61
91

152

Page

1



CITY OF PEKIN - *x

PRECINCT REGISTERED
CINCINNATI 2 1
CINCINNATI 4 369
CINCINNATI 5 551
CINCINNATE 6 625
CINCINNATI 7 857
ELM GROVE 3 372
GROVELAND 15 475
PEKIN 1 723
PEKIN 4 655
PEKIN & 580
PEKIN & 579
PERKIN 7 481
PEKIN 8 578
PEKIN 9 673
PEKIN 10 531
PEKIN 13 848
PEKIN 14 646
PEKIN 16 565
PEKIN 17 630
PEKIN 18 565
PEKIN 19 846
PEKIN 20 913
PEKIN 22 729
PEKIN 23 979
PEKIN 24 575
PEKIN 26 563
PEKIN 27 687
PEKIN 29 559
PEKIN 30 631
PEKIN 31 755
PEKIN 32 323
PEKIN 33 494
PEKIN 34 772
PEKIN 35 646

Totals 20776

$TURNOUT
D.00

TAGZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



CITY OF PEKIN

MAYOR * VF 1

1- 005 R. DAVID TEBBEN
COMMISSIONERS * VF 2

CINCINNATE 2
CINCINNATI 4
CINCINNATI 5
CINCINNATI 6
CINCINNATI 7
ELM GROVE 3
GROVELAND 15
PEKIN 1
PEKIN 4
PEKIN 5
PEKIN 6
PERIN 7
PEKIN B8
PEXIN 8
PEXIN 10
PEKIN 13
PEKIN 14
PEKIN 16
PEKIN 17
PEKIN 18
PEKIN 19
PEKIN 20
PEKIN 22
PEKIN 23
PEKIN 24
DPEKIN 26
PEKIN 27
PEKIN 29
PEKIN 30
PEKIN 31
PEKIN 32
PEKIN 33
PEKIN 24
PEKIN 35

Totals

42

U U O L Uk U sk L L
W inma

43

) U
B OO wWint

29

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1993

2- 010 LLOYD A. ORRICK
3- 011 FREP J. MASSAGLIA
4- 012 LAURIE LOWMAN-BARRA

Page

1



VILLAGE OF SOUTH
PRECINCT

CINCINNATI 1
CINCINNATI 2

Totals

PEKIN -
REGISTERED

404
256

660

CAST

77
39

116

¥ TURNOUT

19.06
15.23

17.58

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

VILLAGE OF SOUTH PEKIN -~ bl Page 1
VILLAGE CLERK * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF 1 4-  GGP 012 NAOMI SWITZER
1-  GGP 006 MONICA CARRINGTON VILLAGE TRUSTEE * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF 2
VILLAGE TRUSTEE * VF 3 5-  GGP 015 KENNETH GSCHWEND
2-  GGp 010 WAYNE EKNIPMEYER &- GGP 016 MICHAEL DANE
3- GGP 011 MICHAEL GREEN
1 2 3 4 5 3
CINCINNATI 1 59 60 8 52 59 51
CINCINNATI 2 30 32 27 25 27 28

Totals 89 92 a5 77 86 79



**

VILLAGE OF TREMONT -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
ELM GROVE 1 567
TREMONT 1 422
TREMONT 2 558

Totals 1547

CAST
113
116
326

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



VILLAGE OF TREMONT -

VILLAGE TRUSTEE * VF 3
1- 005 LARRY D. OERTLE

ELM GROVE 1
TREMONT 1
TREMONT 2

Totals

96
99
28B4

* %

73
T4
212

9C
97
271

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 19292

2- 006 ROBERT "ROBBY" M.
3- 0907 ROBERT BEECHAM

JONES, JR.

Page

1



CITY OF WASHINGTON
PRECINCT
WASHINGTON 1
WASHINGTON 11
WASHINGTON 17
WASHINGTON 18

Totals

WARD 1 -

REGISTERED
628
581
47
660

19216

ok

CAST

950
125

184
400

$TURNOUT

14.33
21.51

27.88
20.88

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999%

Page

1



CITY OF WASHINGTON -
ALDERMAN * VF 1

WASHINGTON 1

WASHINGTON 11
WASHINGTON 17
WASHINGTON 18

Totals

WARD 1

75
100

161
336

* &

TAZEWELL COUNTY

AFRIL 13,

1-

1959

REP

005 DONALD R. BRUBAKER

Page

1



CITY OF WASHINGTON - WARD 2 -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
WASHINGTON 2 769
WASHINGTON 3 433
WASHINGTON 7 433
WASHINGTON 39 180

Totals 1806

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



CITY OF WASHINGTON - WARD 2
ALDERMAN * VF 1

WASHINGTON 2 83
WASHINRGTON 3 40
WASHINGTON 7 53
WASHINGTON 9 30

Totals 206

* %

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

1- REP

00% JAMES L. GEE

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

CITY OF WASHINGTON ~ WARD 3 -~ * % Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST %TURNOUT
WASHINGTION 3 200 32 16.00
WASHINGTON 4 634 103 16.25
WASHINGTON 9 189 23 12.17
WASHINGTON 10 628 131 20.8¢6
WASHINGTON 16 387 12 3.10

Totals 2038 301 14.77



TAZEWELL COUGNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

CITY OF WASHINGTON -~ WARD 3 - *x Page 1
ALDERMAN * VF 1 - REP C05 MARK A. LEE
1
WASHINGTON 3 25
WASHINGTON 4 76
WASHINGTON 9 17
WASHINGTON 10 99
WASHINGTON 16 10

Totals 227



CITY OF WASHINGTON® -
PRECINCT

WASHINGTON 6
WASHINGTON 13
WASHINGTON 15
WASHINGTON 16

Totals

WARD 4 -
REGISTERED

CAST
48

41
37

161

¥TURNOUT

11.57
9.16
11.29
8.11

9.96

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

CITY OF WASHINGTON - WARD 4 - *x Page 1
ALDERMAN * VF 1 - REP 005 JOHN C. ACKERMAN
1
WASHINGTON & 25
WASHINGTON 13 24
WASHINGTON 15 27
WASHINGTON 16 26

Totals 102



ARMINGTON COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT -

PRECINCT
HITTLE
Totals

REGISTERED
434
434

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13, 1999
>k

CAST $%TURNOUT
217 50.00
217 50.00

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13, 1999
ARMINGTON COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT - *x Page 1

PARK COMMISSIONER * VF 2 1- 024 PATRICIA MCDANIEL

HITTLE 203
Totals 203



TAZEWELEL COUNTY

APRIL 13, 1999
DELAVAN TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT - ** Page 1
PRECINCY REGIETERED CAST $TURNOUT
DELAVAN 1 599 51 8.51
DELAVAN 2 469 55 11.73
DELAVAN 3 514 54 10.51
1582 160 10.1%1

Teoctals



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 19%9

DELAVAN TOWNSHIP PARK DISTRICT - ol Page 1
PARK COMMISSIONER * VF 3 PARK COMMISSIONER * UNEXPIRED 2 YR * VF
1- NON NO CANDIDATE 2- HNON NQ CANDIDATE
1 2
DELAVAN 1 ¢} 0
DELAVAN 2 C c
DELAVAN 3 ¢ ¢
Totals 4] o]



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1599

EMDEN PARK DISTRICT - * % Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST $TURNCUT
BOYNTON 21 3 14.29

Totals 21 3 14.29



EMDEN PARK DISTRICT -

PARK COMMISSIONER * VF
1- 024 GLENN CROSS

BOYNTON
Totals

&

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

2-

1999

025 DONALD WAGNER

Page

1



FONDULAC PARK PISTRICT -

PRECINCT

FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC
FONDULAC

T
:
a
WD OO = AR L N

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

Totals

REGISTERED

L

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1933

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

FONDULAC PARK DISTRICT - * Page 1
PARK COMMISSIONER * VF 1 2~ 025 STEVE CLINE
1- 024 MIKE KUMER

1 2
FONDULAC 1 255 155
FONDULAC 2 64 a1
FONDULAC 3 65 14
FONDULAC 4 87 36
FONDULAC 5 98 27
FONDULAC 6 58 45
FONDULAC 7 133 58
FONDULAC 8 166 72
FONDULAC 9 99 46
FONDULAC 19 146 56
FONDULAC 11 Li6G 57
FONDULAC 12 10 12
FONDULAC 13 311 133
FONDULAC 14 64 33
FONDULAC 15 209 111
GROVELAND 2 58 11
GROVELAND 3 136 61
GROVELAND 5 237 38
GROVELAND 6 50 is
GROVELAND 11 148 58
GROVELAND 12 124 25
GROVELAND 13 38 23
GROVELAND 14 193 104
GROVELAND 17 133 71
WASHINGTON 5 57 34
WASHINGTON 8 10 &
WASHINGTON 12 75 43
WASHINGTON 13 13 24
WASHINGTON 14 40 35

Totals 3213 1443



WASHINGTON COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 308

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3
i- 082 CHRISTY WEBB

2- 083 PAUL KINSINGER
3- 084 JACK MAUSCHBAUGH

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

Totals

PO TOUR W

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,
o

[NERYAIIES, PP S
NHERARYNU 5

ﬁl
ml
&-

1999

085 JOSEPH R. HART
086 RONALD P. RIGGINS
087 ROBERT A. MARTIN

Page

1



EAST PEORIA COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 309

PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST S$TURNOUT
FONDULAC 1 939 432 46.01
FONDULAC 2 570 103 18.07
FONDULAC 3 375 80 21.33
FONDULAC 4 392 132 33.67
FONDULAC 5 502 134 26.69
FONDULAC 6 472 108 22.88
FONDULAC 7 609 205 33.66
FONDULAC 8 590 256 43.39
FONDULAC 9 501 153 30.54
FONDULAC 10 491 212 43.18
FONDULAC 11 599 186 31.05
FONDULAC 12 448 22 4.31
FONDULAC 13 940 1474 50.43
FONDULAC 14 129 102 23.78
FONDULAC 15 1138 a5l 30.84
GROVELAND 1 5 0 0.00
GROVELAND 2 586 162 27.65
GROVELAND 3 869 224 25.78
GROVELBND 4 578 214 37.02
GROVELAND 5 652 283 43.40
GROVELAND 6 739 209 28.28
GROVELAND 7 694 243 35.01
GROVELAND 8 683 230 33.67
GROVELAND 95 529 111 20.98
GROVELAND 11 €27 221 35.25
GROVELAND 12 527 153 29.03
GROVELAND 13 769 126 16.38
GROVELAND 14 718 308 42.48
GROVELAND 17 777 220 28.31

TAZEWELL COUNTY

L a3

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
15@%Hb 13, 1999

EAST PEORIA COMMUNITY HIGH SCHCOL DISTRICT NO. 309 - *
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3 3- 084 KENNETH MEISCHNER
1- 082 STEPHEN LEVERTON 4- 0BS5S SHERMAN F. BURRUS
2- 083 BARBARA J. KING 5- (086 GARTH E. KNOBELOCH
1 2 3 4 5
FONDULAC 1 178 214 250 182 221
FONDULAC 2 45 37 42 38 36
FONDULAC 3 3z 43 36 49 33
FONDULAC ¢ 58 67 66 64 61
FONDULAC S 57 62 55 73 59
FONDULAC © 60 49 49 690 46
FONDULAC 7 102 BS 118 89 112
FONDULAC 8 142 157 141 95 104
FONDULAC 9 99 68 77 83 59
FONDULAC 10 103 105 122 79 124
FONDULAC 11 107 107 86 86 94
FONDULAC 12 10 10 14 9 11
FONDULAC 13 212 229 255 214 228
FONDULAC 14 54 50 48 50 48
FONDULAC 15 165 175 188 131 166
GROVELAND 1 0 [ 0 O 0
GROVELAND 2 66 62 88 70 81
GROVELAND 3 88 106 120 114 121
GROVELAND 4 91 79 114 102 88
GROVELAND 5 110 113 165 141 141
GROVELAND 6 95 86 111 121 96
GROVELAND 7 1t 111 135 114 112
GROVELAND 8 118 102 132 99 27
GROVELAND 9 38 44 49 56 45
GROVELAND 11 85 110 105 103 59
GROVELAND 12 57 84 72 82 8g
GROVELAND 13 &7 58 67 52 T2
GROVELAND 14 122 140 147 127 166
GROVELAND 17 84 107 107 S7 119

Page

1



COMMUNITY UNIT SCHCOL DISTRICT NO.

PRECINCT REGISTERED
BOYNTON 127
HITTLE 434
HOPEDALE 1 530
HCPEDALE 2 441
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 516
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 522

Totals 2570

16 -

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL. COUNTY
APRIL 13, 19%39

COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 16 - x* Page 1
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3 3- 093 MARK W. LEESMAN
1- 091 LESLIE M. SCHMIDGALL 4- 094 LAURA CREMEENS
2- 092 WILLIAM E. PRELLER
1 2 3 4
BOYNTON 36 20 18 28
HITTLE 148 77 166 151
HOPEDALE 1 82 30 62 104
HOPEDALE 2 62 30 56 88
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 77 37 60 86
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 111 47 51 103

Totals 516 241 453 560



TAZEWELL CCUNTY

APRIL 13, 1%99
HARTSBURG-EMDEN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHCOL DISTRICT NO. 21 - * % Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST $TURNOUT
BOYNTON 5 4] ¢.00
DELAVAN 1 4 o] G.00
9 Q G.00

Totals



HARTSBURG-EMDEN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3
i- 085 STEVE LEESMAN
2- 0B6 MARY ELIZABETH ANDERSON

1 2 3 4
BOYNTON 0 0 i} 4]
DELAVAN 1 4} 0 ] o]
Totals 4] 4] a ¢

21

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999
* *

3-
q-

087 KEVIN R. UBBENGA
¢88 DARREN HABERLAND

Page

1



ILLINI CENTRAL
PRECINCT

DELAVAN 3
MALONE

Totals

COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.

REGISTERED

17
74

51

CAST

2
14

15

183

$TURNOUT

5.88
18.92

16.48

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999
i

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
WWWHH 13, 19939

ILLINI CENTRAL COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 189 - Page 1
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 4 4- 085 CINDY DODSON

1- 082 RONALD I,. MOEHRING S~ 086 TAMMY MARTIN

2- 083 DEAN SCHAFER 6- 087 STEVEN C. BERGMDN

3- D84 KIMBERLY NGORTON 7- 088 KEVIN R. BAUER

1 2 3 4 5 3 7

DELAVAN 3 0 0 0 0 Q 0 0
MALORE 1z 3 2 2 5 5 5
Totals 12 9 2 2 5 5 5



TAZEWELL COUNTY
bmmmb 13, 1999

MIDWEST CENTRAL COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 151 - Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST %TURNQUT
DILLON 32 4 1z2.50
MALONE 87 19 21.84
SAND PRAJRIE 1 632 128 20.41
SAND PRAIRIE 2 308 33 10.71
SPRINGILAKE 1 614 43 7.00
SPRINGLAKE 2 200 21 10.50

Totals 1873 249 13.29



MIDWEST CENTRAL COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO.

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3

i- 0B2 MICHAEL TIMBROOK

2- 083 SUSAN TALBOTT FRANK
3- 0B84 FKEITH WORNER

DILLON

MALONE

SAND PRAIRIE 1
SAND PRAIRIE 2
SPRINGLAKE 1
SPRINGLAKE 2

Totals 84

=
Bpwomh P

191

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,
* K

4 -
mt
& -

W =N
o UikgwNo 6

1999

085 BRENDA KAREN GRABER
086 STEVEN R. SINGLEY
087 RICKEY M. CHILDERS

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

CONGERVILLE-EUREKA-GOODFIELD COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NOG. 140

PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST S$TURNOUT
DEER CREEK 72 26 36.11
2 1] 0.00

WASHINGTON 9

Totals 74 26 35.14

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

CONGERVILLE-EUREKA-GOODFIELD COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL PISTRICT NQ. 140

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3
1~ 087 JANE THOMPSON

DEER CREEK
WASHINGTON 9

Teotals

19
o

19

2

20
[¢]

20

20

20

-
3~

1999

088 STEPEEN KOEPPEL
089 TERRY WETTSTEIN

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 199%9

DEER CREEK-MACKINAW COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 701 - Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST §TURNCUT
DEER CREEKX 772 106 13.73
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 10 3 30.00
MACKINAW 1 860 82 5.53
MACKINAW 2 772 110 14.25
MACKINAW 3 757 64 8.45
TREMONT 1 4 4] 0.00
TREMONT 3 185 20 10.81

Totals 3358 385 11.47



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

DEER CREEK-MACKINAW COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 701 - Page 1
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 4 4- {088 DANIEL J. MAGARITY
1- 085 JEFFREY V. MILLER 5- 089 SCOTT A. MICKNA

2- 086 GREGORY S. ARNOLD 6- 090 MARILYN M. EGOLF
3~ 087 R. JOE THURMOND

1 2 3 4 5 6

DEER CREEK 58 29 53 68 52 68
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 3 2 1 3 4] 2
MACKINAW 1 68 23 58 63 35 32
MACKINAW 2 g2 29 83 90 37 38
MACKINAW 3 52 27 42 44 34 27
TREMONT 1 0 g ¢ 0 4] 0
TREMONT 3 14 7 11 17 4 9

Totals 287 117 248 285 163 176



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

TREMONT COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 702 - *x Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST %TURNOUT
DILLON 247 62 25.10
ELM GROVE 1 752 146 19.41
ELM GROVE 2 465 43 9.25
HOPEDALE 2 237 46 19.41
TREMONT 1 624 13% 21.63
TREMONT 2 300 164 18.22
TREMONT 3 53 6 11.32

Totals 3278 602 18.36




TREMONT COMMUNITY GNIT SCEBOOL DISTRICT NO.

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 4
i~ 082 MICHAEL P. THOMAS
2- 0B3 RONALD K. BROWN

1 2 3
DILLON 41 38 27
ELM GROVE 1 103 96 57
ELM GROVE 2 25 21 24
HOPEDALE 2 33 27 25
TREMONT 1 99 95 58
TREMONT 2 127 1i8 63
TREMONT 3 4 4 3

Totals 432 39% 259

702

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13, 1999
*h

i1- 084 JAKE LAY
4- 0B5 THOMAS K. BREWER
5- 086 MICHAEL R. PFLEDERER

Page

1



DELAVAN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHCOL DISTRICT NO. 703 -

PRECINCT REGISTERED
BOYNTON 59
DELAVAN 1 595
DELAVAN 2 469
DELAVAN 3 497
DILLON 346
MALONE 28

Totals 1994

CAST

8
S1
55
53
i5

2

184

$TURNOUT

13.56
8.57
11.73
10.66
4 .34
7.14

9.23

* &

TAZEWELL, COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

DELAVAN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOCL DISTRICT NO. 703 - *x Page 1
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3 2- 083 MARY MELISSA (MISSY) SCHMITZ
1- 082 JEFFREY R. JOHNSON
1 2
BOYNTON 8 7
DELAVAN 1 46 33
DELAVAN 2 45 43
DELAVAN 3 49 44
DILLON 15 15
MALONE 2 1

Totals 169 149



MORTON COMMUNITY UNIT SCHCOL DISTRICT NO.
PRECINCT

DEER CREEK
FONDULAC 8
GROVELAND 1
GROVELAND 3
GROVELAND 12
GROVELAND 18

MORTON 1
MORTON 2
MORTON 3
MORTON 4
MORTON 5
MORTON 6
MORTON 7
MORTON 8
MORTON 9
MORTON 10
MORTON 11
MORTON 12
MORTON 13
MORTON 14
MORTON 15
MORTON 16
TREMONT 2
TREMONT 3

WASHINGTON B8

Totals

REGISTERED

7

8
467
109
50

CAST

709 -

$TURNOUT

42.86
0.00
5.42
1.83

18.00

10.38
3.75

14.88

&k

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1939

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

MORTON COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 709 - *x Page 1

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3 3- 086 ROSS A. COLLINS

1- 084 NANCY XK. OVERCASH 4- 087 JOHN (TOBY} CRAWFORD

2- 085 DIANNE B. SIMMONS %- (088 JAMES E. WEDEXIND
1 2 3 4 5

DEER_ CREEK 0 3 1 1 3

FONDULAC 8 Y 0 0 0 4]

GROQVELAND 1 25 32 18 13 35

GROVELAND 3 2 2 0 2 0

GROVELAND 12 5 6 1 3 5

GROVELAND 18 38 47 28 30 49

MORTON 1 18 15 6 il il

MORTON 2 57 56 35 38 55

MORTON 3 47 80 18 33 67

MORTON 4 &0 B3 24 40 82

MORTON 5 48 65 29 35 59

MORTON 6 45 59 24 28 51

MORTON 7 59 67 25 33 67

MORTON 8 55 82 37 43 B2

MORTON 9 39 45 21 22 40

MORTON 10 29 32 17 12 23

MORTON 11 47 58 21 25 58

MORTON 12 54 77 43 37 80

MORTON 13 27 30 12 10 36

MORTON 14 93 125 53 43 123

MORTON 15 54 71 34 41 68

MORTON 16 61 64 36 29 67

TREMONT 2 3 2 ) 0 0

TREMONT 3 2 2 o] 0 2

WASHINGTON 8 1 2 0 1 2

Totals 863 110s 483 530 1065



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999
* %

ILLINOIS CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 514 - Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST YTURNOUT
BOYNTON 59 8 13.56
CINCINNATI 1 830 115 13.86
CINCINNATI 2 455 65 14 .29
CINCINNATI 3 541 44 8.13
CINCINNATI 4 84¢ 58 6.86
CINCINNATI 5 676 172 25.44
CINCINNATI 6 625 146 23.36
CINCINNATI 7 878 202 23.901
DEER CREEK 851 135 15._86
DELAVAN 1 595 51 8.57
DELAVAN 2 469 55 .11.73
DELAVAN 3 514 54 10.51
DILLON 625 81 12.96
ELM GROVE 1 752 146 19.41
ELM GROVE 2 B8o8 97 12.00
EEM GROVE 3 477 68 14.26
FONDULAC 1 339 432 46.01
FONDULAC 2 570 103 18.07
FONDULAC 3 375 80 21.33
FONDULAC 4 392 132 33.67
FONDULAC S 502 134 26.69
FONDULAC & 472 108 22.88
FONDULAC 7 609 205 33.66
FONDULAC 8 598 256 42.81
FONDULAC 9 501 153 30.54
FONDULAC 10 491 212 43.18
FONDULAC 11 533 186 31.08
FONDULAC 12 450 22 4.89
FONDULAC 13 540 474 50.43
FONDULAC 14 429 102 23.78
FONDULAC 15 1138 351 30.84
GROVELAND 1 669 69 10.31
GROVELAND 2 586 162 27.65
GROVELAND 3 978 226 23.11
GROVELAND 4 578 214 37.02
GROVELAND 5 652 283 43.40
GROVELAND 6 772 219 28.37
GROVELAND 7 694 243 35.01
GROVELAND 8 683 230 33.67
GROVELAND 9 533 113 21.20
GROVELAND 10 653 138 21.13
GROVELAND 11 627 221 35.25
GROVEILAND 12 577 162 28.08
GROVELANL 13 769 126 16.38
GROVELAND 14 718 305 42.48
GROVELAND 15 819 206 25.15
GROVELAND 16 667 139 20.84
GROVELAND 17 777 220 28.31
GROVELAND 18 655 [3:]

HOPEDALE 2 237 46

Ho
GNO<mrbZUHm &qo Hoq MM
#m
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 10 3 30




TELINOIS CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 514

PRECINCT

MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 3
MALONE
MORTON
MORTON
MCRTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON 10
MORTON 11
MORTON 12
MORTON 13
MORTON 14
MORTON 15
MORTON 16

SAND PRAIRIE 1
SAND PRAIRIE 2
SPRINGLAKE 1
SPRINGLAKE 2
TREMONT 1
TREMONT 2
TREMONT 3
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON 12
WASHINGTON 13
WASHINGTCN 14
WASHINGTCN 15
WASHINGTON 16
WASHINGTON 17
WASHINGTON 18
PEKIN
PERKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN
PEKIN

ORI AU R LN

HEWOW@-OUA W
=Ho

WO 00 -] Oy LN W

REGISTERED

860
772
757
189
667
672
703
675
742
72%
1081
644
628

CAST

$TURNOUT
$.53

"
®
-
.

TAZEWELL COUNTY
WMNHF 13, 19%%
*

Page

2



ILLINOIS CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 514

PRECINCT

PEKIN 10
PEKIN 13
PEKIN 14
PEKIN 15
PEKIN 16
PEKIN 17
PEKIN 18
DEKIN 19
PEKIN 20
PEKIN 21
PEKIN 22
PEKIN 23
PEKIN 24
PEKIN 25
PEKIN 26
PEKIN 27
PEKIN 29
PEKIN 30
PEKIN 31
PEKIN 32
PEKIN 33
PEKIN 34
PEKIN 35

Totals

REGISTERED

531
848
6456

CAST

$TURNOUT

19.02

6.96
20.28
30.61
22.48
17.14
20.35
i0.05

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1959
*k

Page

3



TAZEWELL COUNTY
t.urm.wmr 13, 1999
*

ILLINOIS CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 514 - Page 1
COLLEGE TRUSTEES * VF 3 3- 103 JAMES K. POLK
i- 101 SUSAN YODER i- 104 MIKE GOODMAN
2- 102 SUSAN M. SUNDELL 5- 105 MARTHA ROSS
i 2 3 4 5
BOYNTON 8 3 4 4 4
CINCINNATI 1 63 47 54 Y] 46
CINCINNATI 2 39 29 32 22 31
CINCINNATT 3 22 23 22 26 25
CINCINNATI 4 36 29 22 17 28
CINCINNATI 5 110 39 59 51 60
CINCINNATI & B2 72 47 45 59
CINCINNATY 7 131 105 76 56 57
DEER_CREEK 78 54 a9 64 a1
DELAVAN 1 29 28 18 21 23
DELAVAN 2 27 22 21 27 25
DELAVAN 3 28 30 28 17 18
DILLON 46 26 36 25 24
ELM GROVE 1 79 50 60 56 42
ELM GROVE 2 51 39 32 13 35
ELM GROVE 3 45 36 22 16 28
FONDULAC 1 236 178 215 172 163
FONDULAC 2 ai 28 43 47 43
FONDULAC 3 43 27 45 35 37
FONDULAC 4 78 63 53 57 as
FONDULAC 5 79 51 &5 71 51
FONDULAC & 56 21 3B 63 ig
FONDULAC 7 124 82 98 79 84
FONDULAC 8 140 107 118 160 95
FONDULAC 9 95 64 70 a3 £7
FONDULAC 10 115 81 91 94 83
FONDULAC 11 112 g0 89 35 67
FONDULAC 12 16 8 9 i3 i1
FONDULAC 13 289 209 212 178 170
FONDULAC 14 3 41 &7 54 41
FONDULAC 15 204 153 176 148 120
GROVELAND 1 41 25 3B 3% 21
GROVELAND 2 72 51 78 77 63
GROVELAND 3 133 79 106 110 95
GROVELAND 4 115 86 85 92 84
GROVELAND 5 153 109 111 138 100
GROVELAND 6 115 82 108 127 85
GROVELAND 7 123 88 125 130 111
GROVELAND 8 iis 80 113 121 106
GROVELAND 9 66 35 51 59 42
GROVELAND 10 85 55 50 70 68
GROVELAND 11 119 a1 102 101 88
CROVELAND 12 94 74 63 82 88
GROVELAND 13 82 58 55 66 51
GROVELAND 14 165 127 1235 157 101
GROVELAND 15 115 111 91 72 68
GROVELAND 16 86 60 58 56 64
GROVELAND 17 122 89 87 101 86



ILLINOIS CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 514

COLLEGE TRUSTEES * VF 3
1- 101 SUSAN YODER
2- 102 SUSAN M. SUNDELL

GROVELAND 18
GROVELAND 19
HOPEDALE 2

LITTLE MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 1
MACKINAW 2
MACKINAW 3
MALONE
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON
MORTON 10
MORTON 11
MORTON 12
MORTON 13
MORTON 14
MORTON 1%
MORTON 16
SAND PRAIRIE 1
SAND PRAIRIE 2
SPRINGLARKE 1
SPRINGLAKE 2

D {0 2 O B G N

TREMONT 3

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON 11
WASHINGTON 12
WASHINGTON 13
WASHINGTON 14
WASHINGTON 15
WASHINGTON 16
WASHINGTON 17

i AD 00 3 N U L B i

QWUAHRARNOUIN

4
3
3
4
6
4
2

41

W B Lok by
[N ko ROLE e X 0}

24

Bl Wb = WW
QBN ANYRNBRN b

DR LR N Wb b i
Nwhinaonomaoan

45

Wwannah Jwiwunwia
MR NOIVNNWWHLA

WWK  BWwhs
@mwonowunil Ui

HEQWRPOWAWERBRQO R

3
2
4
4
3
2
3
2
5
4
6
4
4
2
3
3

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,
* *

“wl
g~
5~

1998

103 JAMES K. POLK
104 MIKE GOODMAN
105 MARTHEHA ROSS

Page

2



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999
*%

ILLINOIS CENTRAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 514 - Page 3

COLLEGE TRUSTEES * VF 3 3- 102 JBMES K. POLK

1- 101 SUSAN YODER 4- 104 MIKE GOODMAN

2- 102 SUSAN M. SUNDELL 5~ 105 MARTHA ROSS
i 2 3 4 5

WASHINGTON 18 150 87 83 64 60

PEKIN 1 30 32 19 20 27

PEKIN 4 316 39 24 25 21

PEKIN 5 35 31 32 22 24

PEKIN 6 42 33 33 34 32

PEKIN 7 54 52 39 33 35

PEKIN 8 77 62 52 33 42

PEKIN 9 44 48 33 30 38

PEKIN 10 63 53 37 31 36

PEKIN 13 44 38 16 21 38

PEKIN 14 71 72 50 37 43

PEKIN 15 135 95 108 108 96

PEKIN 16 68 66 19 3s 51

PEKIN 17 63 53 40 48 43

PEKIN 18 67 52 46 44 47

PEKIN 19 52 49 26 26 a2

PEKIN 20 68 67 59 62 52

PEKIN 21 56 36 51 59 57

PEKIN 22 30 72 57 48 41

PEKIN 23 109 90 67 56 69

PEKIN 24 34 33 27 29 28

PEKIN 25 115 83 58 91 35

PEKIN 26 57 48 37 33 36

PEKIN 27 52 46 35 31 4%

PEKIN 29 42 39 32 27 30

PEKIN 30 39 41 27 27 24

PEKIN 31 45 35 19 26 24

PEKIN 32 35 34 28 24 26

PEKIN 23 43 43 21 27 24

PEKIN 34 102 87 59 61 63

PEKIN 35 74 68 39 33 55

Totals 8970 6446 6655 6523 5773



HEARTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 540 -

PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST $TURNOUT
BOYNTON 132 40 30.30
DELAVAN 1 4 0 0.00
HITTLE 434 217 50.00
HOPEDALE 1 530 115 21.70
HOPEDALE 2 441 93 22.22
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 516 96 18.60

LITTLE MACKINAW 2 522 136 26.05
Totals 2579 702 27.22

+* %

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1599

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 199%%

HEARTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 540 - *x Page 1
COLLEGE TRUSTEES * VF 2 2- 102 DON CAVALLINI
1- 101 JIM WHITE 3- 103 DICK SHELTON

1 2 3
BOYNTON 22 11 14
DELAVAN 1 0 a 0
HITTLE 111 73 104
HOPEDALE 1 58 33 46
HOPEDALE 2 50 33 54
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 39 34 52
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 70 47 67

Totals 350 231 337



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1839

DELAVAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT - ** Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST %TURNCUT
BOYNTON 22 1 4.55
DELAVAN 1 595 51 B.&7
DELAVAN 2 469 55 11.73
DELAVAN 3 497 53 10.66
DILLON 373 19 5.09
MALONE 40 10 25.00

Totals 1996 189 9.47




TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

DELAVAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT - R Page T
FIRE TRUSTEE * VF 1 1- 139 LEE HAYCOCK
1
BOYNTON 1
DELAVAN 1 46
DELAVAN 2 52
DELAVAN 3 48
DILLON 19
MALONE 10

Totals 176



EUREKA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT -

PRECINCT

WASHINGTON 7
WASHINGTON 9

Totals

REGISTERED

4
2

6

* *

CAST YTURNOUT

0 0.00
o .00

o 0.00

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1399

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY

ADRIL 13, 1999
FORMAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT - *x Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST $TURNOUT
SPRINGLAXE 1 614 43 7.00
SPRINGLAKE 2 607 56 9.23
1221 99 8.11

Totals



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1889

FORMAN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT - L Page 1
FIRE TRUSTEE * VF 2 1- 139 LLOYD H. CAULKINS
1
SPRINGLAKE 1 39
SPRINGLAKE 2 46

Totals 85



0 STEIOL
w ;
T
IVAIGNYD ON  NON -T z A » SALSHUL FUId
T obes . - IDIHISIA NOIIDELONA SWId WHSNNF

6661 ‘€T TII¥AY
ALNAOD TTIMIZVL



EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (TAZEWELL} -

PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST
BOYNTON 59 8
CINCINNATI 1 810 115
CINCINNATI 2 455 65
CINCINNATI 3 541 44
CINCINNATI 4 846 58
CINCINNATI 5 676 172
CINCINNATI 6 625 146
CINCINNATI 7 878 202
DEER CREEK 779 109
DELAVAN 1 595 51
DELAVAN 2 469 55
DELAVAN 3 497 53
DILLON 593 77
ELM GROVE 1 752 146
ELM GROVE 2 B08 97
ELM GROVE 3 477 68
FONDULAC 1 939 432
FONDULAC 2 570 103
FONDULAC 3 375 80
FONDULAC 4 392 132
FONDULAC 5 502 134
FONDULAC & 472 108
FONDULAC 7 609 205
FONDULAC 8 598 256
FONDULAC 9 501 153
FONDULAC 10 491 212
FONDULAC 11 599 186
FONDULAC 12 148 22
FONDULAC 13 940 474
FONDULAC 14 429 102
FONDULAC 15 1138 351
GROVELAND 1 669 69
GROVELAND 2 586 162
GROVELAND 3 978 226
GROVELAND 4 578 214
GROVELAND 5 652 283
GROVELAND 6 772 219
GROVELAND 7 694 243
GROVELAND 8 683 230
GROVELAND 9 533 113
GROVELAND 10 653 138
GROVELAND 11 627 221
GROVELAND 12 577 162
GROVELAND 13 769 126
GROVELAND 14 718 05
GROVELAND 15 B19 206
GROVELAND 16 667 139
GROVELAND 17 777 220
GROVELAND 18 655 68
GROVELARD 19 470 107
HOPEDALE 2 237 46

LITFLE MACKINAW 1 10 3

[SY YW STT, B}
wd OO O b i
LI o O
U e 30 W b (R

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

1



EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (TAZEWELL) -

PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST
MACKINAM 1 860 82
MACKINAW 2 772 1190
MACKINANW 3 757 64
MALONE 28 2
MORTON 1 667 25
MORTON 2 672 100
MORTON 23 703 97
MORTON 4 675 109
MORTON S 742 94
MORTON & 721 79
MCRTON 7 1081 96
MORTON B 644 110
MORTON 9 £28 &7
MORTON 10 849 41
MORTON 11 500 77
MORTON 12 683 111
MORTON 13 780 45
MORTON 14 B44 170
MORTON 15 740 102
MORTON 16 494 29
SAND PRAIRIE 2 18 3
SPRINGLAKE 2 482 42
TREMONT 1 626 135
TREMONT 2 207 167
TREMONT 3 243 28
WASHINGTON 1 628 90
WASHINGTON 2 796 105
HWASHINGTON 3 637 7
WASHINGTON 4 6319 106
WASHINGTON 5 €07 104
WASHINGTON 6 635 64
WASHINGTON 7 588 30
WASHINGTON 8 B69 54
WASHINGTON 9 477 71
WASHINGTON 10 891 150
WASHINGTON 11 586 125
WASHINGTON 12 8495 146
WASHINGTON 13 786 95
HWASHINGTON 14 330 127
WASHINGTON 15 a18 69
WASHINGTON 16 1049 656
WASHINGTON 17 715 79
WASHINGTON 18 706 196
PEKIN 1 723 56
PEKIN 4 655 66
PEKIN S 580 64
PEKIN 6 579 71
PEKIN 7 as1 B8
PEKIN B 578 128
PEKIN 9 673 82
PEKIN 10 531 101
PEKIN 13 848 59

6.96

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1939

Page

2



EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (TAZEWELL) -

PRECINCT

PEKIN 14
PEKIN 15
PEKIN 16
PEKIN 17
PEKIN 18
PEKIN 19
PEKIN 20
PEKIN 21
PEKIN 22
PEKIN 23
PEKIN 24
PEKIN 25
PERIN 26
PEXIN 27
PEKIN 29
PEKIN 30
PEKIN 11
PEKIN 312
PEKIN 313
PEKIN 34
PEKIN 35

Totalse

REGISTERED

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

k)



TRZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1599

EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (TAZEWELL) - t* Page 1
REGIONAL BOARD TRUSTEES * VF 3 2- 123 FRAN OBERLE
i- 122 ROBERT J. JEFFERS 3- 124 DANIEL E. BAER
1 2 3
BOYNTON 6 6 8
CINCINNMATYE 1 80 93 85
CINCINNATI 2 46 52 52
CINCINNATI 1 13 13 36
CINCINNATI 4 36 45 41
CINCINNATI 5 101 136 118
CINCINNATI 6 81 120 94
CINCINNATI 7 123 155 131
DEER CREEK 15 72 81
DELAVAN 1 a9 39 42
DELAVAN 2 37 411 41
DELAVAN 3 40 40 42
DILLON 55 61 66
ELM GROVE 1 92 97 135
ELM GROVE 2 58 67 80
ELM GQROVE 3 41 56 51
FONDULAC 1 311 296 294
FONDULAC 2 62 65 63
FONDULAC 1 59 59 59
FONDULAT 4 90 92 87
FONDULAC 5 95 95 95
FONDULAC 6 16 75 76
FONDULAC 7 157 147 150
FONDULAC 8 186 178 175
FONDULAC 9 113 115 115
FONDULAC 10 148 137 134
FONDULAC 11 147 138 132
FONDULAC 12 16 15 14
FONDULAC 13 333 326 320
FONDULAC 14 75 64 68
FONDULAC 15 251 245 244
GROVELAND 1 43 54 49
GROVELAND 2 104 104 100
GROVELAND 3 172 160 168
GROVELAND 4 141 150 134
GROVELAND S 204 193 1906
GROVELAND & 158 162 154
GROVELAND 7 173 183 174
GROVELAND B 168 169 166
GROVELAND 9 16 78 77
GROVELAND 10 98 112 103
GROVELAND 11 145 139 134
GROVELAND 12 128 127 128
GROVELAND 13 100 95 95
GROVELAND 14 208 193 204
GROVELAND 15 135 162 141
GROVELAND 16 104 313 101
GROVELANT 17 147 148 153



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (TAZEWELL) - ol Page 2
REGIONAL BOARD TRUSTEES * VF 3 2- 123 FRAN OBERLE
1- 122 ROBERT J. JEFFERS 3- 124 DANIEL E. BRER
1 2 3
GROVELAND 19 65 85 70
HOPEDALE 2 32 35 43
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 2 2 2
MACKINAW 1 53 58 54
MACEINAW 2 73 73 86
MACKINAW 3 57 56 56
MALONE 1 1 2
MORTON 1 19 21 21
MORTON 2 73 71 15
MORTOM 3 60 62 68
MORTON 4 7 17 85
MORTON 5 67 66 73
MORTON 6 63 61 67
MORTON 7 72 73 70
MORTON 8 78 79 81
MORTON 9 47 47 52
MORTON 10 386 36 a5
MCORTON 11 55 56 58
MORTON 12 73 74 BO
MORTON 13 k1 36 37
MORTON 14 124 118 122
MORTON 15 68 71 76
MORTON 16 63 61 68
SAND PRAIRIE 2 3 3 3
SPRINGLAXE 2 213 EE) 26
TREMONT 1 B7 90 117
TREMONT 2 107 113 141
TREMONT 3 15 i6 23
WASHINGTON 1 71 62 68
WASHINGTON 2 B4 T3 73
WASHINGTON 3 63 55 56
WASHINGTON 4 82 72 77
WASHINGTON 5 718 75 74
WASHINGTON 6 50 46 47
WASHINGTOMN 7 74 64 63
WASHINGTCN 8 44 41 413
WASHINGTON 9 58 51 52
WASHINGTON 10 119 103 106
WASHINGTON 11 102 90 91
WASHINGTON 12 108 95 98
WASHINGTON 13 76 72 71
WASHINGTON 14 110 96 100
WASHINGTON 15 50 44 19
WASHINGTON 16 49 41 43
WASHINGTON 17 &0 60 62
WASHINGTON 18 153 143 151
PEKIN 1 40 49 16
PEKIN 4 40 52 16

PEKIN 5 47 55 17



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (TAZEWELL) - 4 Page 3
REGIONAL BOARD TRUSTEES * VF 3 2- 123 FRAN OBERLE
1- 122 ROBERT J. JEFFERS 3- 124 DANIEL E. BAER
1 2 3
PEKIN 6 40 55 42
PEKIN 7 55 72 57
PEKIN 8 82 107 92
PEKIN 9 55 66 64
PEKIN 10 65 81 69
PEKIN 13 46 47 49
PEKIN 14 77 99 BB
PEKIN 15 153 183 155
PEKIN 16 69 102 78
PEEIN 17 63 83 64
PEKIN 18 70 B4 73
PEKIN 1% 55 70 63
PEKIN 20 83 108 95
PEKIN 21 80 B6 84
PEKIN 22 85 108 94
PEKIN 23 118 1435 126
PEKIN 24 44 51 45
PEKIN 25 137 152 147
PEKIN 26 57 69 61
PEKIN 27 65 76 67
PEKIN 29 50 58 52
PEKIN 306 47 58 50
PEKIN 31 45 52 46
PEKIN 32 35 51 39
PEKIN 33 37 55 36
PEKIN 34 111 148 114
PEKIN 35 73 95 82

Totals 10403 10938 10645



EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (DEWITT)

PRECINCT REGISTERED
BOYNTON 127
HITTLE 414
HOPEDALE 1 530
HOPEDALE 2 441
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 516
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 522

Totals 2570

TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1999

Page

1



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL, 13, 1999

EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (DEWITT) - ol Page 1
REGIONAL BOARD TRUSTEES + VF 2 2- 123 LEATHA POSHARD
1- 122 PAUL BERTSCHE
1 2
BOYNTONR 24 23
HITTLE 125 142
HOPEDALE 1 59 63
HOPEDALE 2 58 63
LITTLE MACKINAW 1 64 71
LITTLE MACKINAW 2 86 B9

Totals 416 457



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIE 13, 199%

EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (LOGAN) - okl Page 1
PRECINCT REGISTERED CAST ¥TURNOUT
BOYNTON 5 0 0.00
DELAVAN 1 4 0 0.00
DELAVAN 3 17 1 5.88
DILLON 32 4 12.59
MALGNE 161 33 20.50
SAND PRAJIRIE 1 6132 129 20.41
SAND PRAIRIE 2 3os 33 10.71
SPRINGLAKE 1 614 43 7.00
SPRINGLAKE 2 200 21 10.59
Taotalsa 1973 264 13.38



TAZEWELL COUNTY
APRIL 132, 1939

EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION {LOGAN) - *x Page 1

REGIONAL BOARD TRUSTEES * VF 3 2- 123 GENE HERMANN

1- 122 M. PATRICK DAVIS 3- 124 WILLIAM ROSS KREILING
1 2 3

BOYNTON 0 0 g

DELAVAN 1 0 0 [¢]

DELAVAN 3 0 1 1

DILLON 3 3 3

MALONE 22 24 27

SAND PRAIRIE 1 73 82 92

SANDP PRAIRIE 2 25 26 25

SPRINGLAKE 1 30 35 40

SPRINGLAFE 2 14 17 18

P
]
L]

Totals 167 206



EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (MARSHALL)

PRECINCT
DEER CREEK
FORDULAC 12
WASHINGTON 9

Totals

REGISTERED
72

2

2

76

CAST
26

1]

0

26

A
¥TURNOUT
36.11
0.00
34.21

TAZEWELL COUNTY

APRIL 13,

1999

Page

b3



TAZEWELL, COUNTY
APRIL 13, 1939

EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION (MARSHALL)} - il Page 1
REGIONAL BOARD TRUSTEES * VF 2 2- 123 ROBERT E. KAPRAUN
1- 122 HARLEY E. HENKINS
1 2
DEER CREEK 19 21
FONDULAC 12 0 0
WASHINGTON % ¢} g
Totals 19 21



	1999aprilelection-1
	1999april-3
	april1999-2

